
St. Johns County Middle School Volleyball 2022 
Try-outs may start the week of September 5th.  We will continue with using Schoolpay for $3 
tickets.  Girls games start at 5:30 followed by boys games at 6:30. 

Tuesday September 20    Thursday September 22 

LMS @ FCMS      PBMS @ LMS 

MMS @ PBMS      SMS @ FCMS 

GRMS @ SMS      GRMS @ SPMS 

SPMS BYE      MMS BYE 

Tuesday September 27    Thursday September 29 

LMS @ SMS      SMS @ SPMS 

FCMS @ SPMS      PBMS @ GRMS 

MMS @ GRMS     FCMS @ MMS 

PBMS BYE      LMS BYE 

Tuesday October 4     Thursday October 6 

SPMS @ LMS      LMS @ GRMS 

SMS @ MMS      SPMS @ MMS 

FCMS @ PBMS     PBMS @ SMS 

GRMS BYE      FCMS BYE 

Tuesday October 11     Thursday October 13 

MMS @ LMS      SPMS @ SMS 

GRMS @ FCMS     GRMS @ PBMS 

SPMS @ PBMS     MMS @ FCMS 

SMS BYE      LMS BYE 

Tuesday October 18     Thursday October 20 

FCMS @ LMS      LMS @ PBMS 

PBMS @ MMS      FCMS @ SMS 

SMS @ GRMS   (SPMS BYE)    SPMS @ GRMS  (MMS BYE) 



Tuesday October 25     Thursday October 27 

SMS @ LMS      LMS @ SPMS 

SPMS @ FCMS      MMS @ SMS 

GRMS @ MMS     PBMS @ FCMS 

PBMS BYE      GRMS BYE 

Tuesday November 1     Thursday November 3 

GRMS @ LMS      LMS @ MMS 

MMS @ SPMS      FCMS @ GRMS 

SMS @ PBMS      PBMS @ SPMS 

FCMS BYE      SMS BYE 

Tuesday  November 8               Thursday November 10 

 PLAYOFF SEMI-FINAL     CHAMPIONSHIP GAMES 

#1 VS # 4  

#2 VS # 3 

HIGHEST SEEDED TEAM HOSTS 

 


